OUTDOOR
Catalogo 2018 — 2020
OUTDOOR
ANGELICA
ATOLLO
CAMPANONE
DIOGENE
FUTURA LETTERA I

ma anche sculture di
luce, sedute illuminanti,
per dare alle serate
all’aperto un tocco
di magia e charme.
Polyethylene structures
designed as outdoor
lamps, but also
as lighting sculptures
and light-up seats,
to give your evenings
in the open air a touch
of magic and charm.
P. 329P. 328
Lamp CodesDimensions Light source
Pendant lamp Atollo 70 Ø 70 x 20 cm lamp type 6xE27 ATOESO070D01
weight 13 Kg max watt 6x42W HES
DIM
Atollo 70 led Ø 70 x 20 cm lamp type strip led 49,2W ATOESO070D41
weight 13 Kg luminous efficacy 7320 Lm
light colour 3000K
DIM DALI - push DIM
CRI > 80
Atollo 100 Ø 100 x 22 cm lamp type 8xE27 ATOESO100D01
weight 30 Kg max watt 8x42W HES
DIM
Atollo 100 led Ø 100 x 22 cm lamp type strip led 65,6W ATOESO100D41
weight 30 Kg luminous efficacy 9760 Lm
light colour 3000K
DIM DALI - push DIM
CRI > 80
Atollo 150 Ø 150 x 28 cm lamp type 12xE27 HES ATOESO150D01
weight 50 Kg max watt 12x42W HES
DIM
Atollo 150 led Ø 150 x 28 cm lamp type strip led 98,4W ATOESO150D41
weight 50 Kg luminous efficacy 14640 Lm
light colour 3000K
DIM DALI - push DIM
CRI > 80

0
cm
36 cm
14.17”
36
 c
m
14
.1
7”
59
.0
5”
150 cm
59.05”
Ceiling lamp Atollo 70 Ø 70 x 28 cm lamp type 6xE27 ATOEAP070D01
Wall lamp weight 15 Kg max watt 6x28W HES
DIM
Atollo 70 led Ø 70 x 28 cm lamp type strip led 49,2W ATOEAP070D41
weight 15 Kg luminous efficacy 7320 Lm
light colour 3000K
DIM DALI - push DIM
CRI > 80
Atollo 100 Ø 100 x 30 cm lamp type 8xE27 ATOEAP100D01
weight 33 Kg max watt 8x28W HES
DIM
Atollo 100 led Ø 100 x 30 cm lamp type strip led 65,6W ATOEAP100D41
weight 33 Kg luminous efficacy 9760 Lm
light colour 3000K
DIM DALI - push DIM
CRI > 80
Atollo 150 Ø 150 x 36 cm lamp type 12xE27 ATOEAP150D01
weight 53 Kg max watt 12x28W HES
DIM
Atollo 150 led Ø 150 x 36 cm lamp type strip led 98,4W ATOEAP150D41
weight 53 Kg luminous efficacy 14640 Lm
light colour 3000K
DIM DALI - push DIM
CRI > 80
Lighted pouff Atollo 70 Ø 70 x 49 cm lamp type 6xE27 ATOEPF070D21
 max watt 6x28W HES
Lighted table Atollo 100 Ø 100 x 39 cm lamp type 8xE27 ATOEPF100D11
 max watt 8x28W HES
Lighted seat Atollo 150 Ø 150 x 45 cm lamp type 12xE27 ATOEPA150D02
 max watt 12x28W HES
P. 333P. 332Prodotto / Campanone Anno / 2005 Design / Paolo Grasselli
CAMPANONE
Come lanterne sospese

negli spazi all’aperto.
The metal structure of
Icaro suggests displayed
wings that carry us up
towards the sky. This
minimalist design lamp
can also be used to
diffuse mood lighting
in outdoor spaces.
P. 355P. 354
Lamp Dimensions Light source Codes Finishes
Lampada in metallo/
Metal structure
Body colours
Prodotto / Icaro
Pendant lamp Icaro 50 Ø 50 x 52 cm lamp type 1xE27 ICOESO050G01
weight 6 Kg max watt 42W HES
DIM
Icaro 75 Ø 75 x 34 cm lamp type 1xE27 ICOESO075G01
weight 10 Kg max watt 42W HES
DIM
Icaro 100 Ø 100 x 44 cm lamp type 1xE27 ICOESO100G01
weight 20 Kg max watt 70W HES
DIM
Floor lamp Icaro 50 Ø 50 x 53 cm lamp type 1xE27 ICOETA050G01
 max watt 42W HES
DIM
Icaro 75 Ø 75 x 35 cm lamp type 1xE27 ICOETA075G01
 max watt 42W HES
DIM
Icaro 100 Ø 100 x 47 cm lamp type 1xE27 ICOETA100G01
 max watt 70W HES
DIM
IP44/IP65
**

livelli e racchiude in sé
la forza e la bellezza dei
miti del passato anche
in versione outdoor.
This lamp available
in pendant and floor
versions lets your
imagination soar.
Featuring industrial
style stretched to the
limits, the outdoor
version also incorporates
the strength and beauty
of legends from the past.
P. 359P. 358
Pendant lamp Icaro Ball 50 Ø 50 x 48 cm lamp type 1xE27 IBOESO050G01
weight 6 Kg max watt 42W HES
DIM
Icaro Ball 60 Ø 60 x 57 cm lamp type 1xE27 IBOESO060G01
weight 10 Kg max watt 42W HES
DIM
Icaro Ball 75 Ø 75 x 70 cm lamp type 1xE27 IBOESO075G01
weight 15 Kg max watt 42W HES
DIM
Icaro Ball 90 Ø 90 x 82 cm lamp type 1xE27 IBOESO090G01
weight 20 Kg max watt 70W HES
DIM
Floor lamp Icaro Ball 75 Ø 75 x 70 cm lamp type 1xE27 IBOETA075G01
 max watt 42W HES
DIM
Icaro Ball 90 Ø 90 x 82 cm lamp type 1xE27 IBOETA090G01
 max watt 70W HES
DIM
Lamp Dimensions Light source Codes
Prodotto / Icaro Ball